Metlakatla Preliminary Voting

CCID Number Middle Name

15297 Adams Sylvia Joan

1057 Albert Jerry Frank

A001859 Albert Robert Jerry

A000647 Alexander Toni Marie

3333 Anderson Gertrude Ann

3335 Anderson Ricardo Fred

15022 Anniskett Henry James

18423 Anniskett Priscilla Marie

16636 Argel Gregory Auriel

15296 Ashby Margaret Selina

A000655 Askren Kathleen Donna
A000656 Askren Mique'L Icesis

A000657 Askren Paul D |
A000659 Atkinson Alberta Elizabeth
A000660 Atkinson Alexander H Jr
10161 Atkinson Alexander Herbert

10172 Atkinson Eldon Carl

8397 Atkinson Faye Alice

6667 Atkinson Merna Colleen
A009370 Atkinson Michele Joann

6669 Atkinson Solomon D

A001896 Baines Jolita Kerry

8713 Baines Wilford J Jr
8716 Baines Wilfred Joel Jr
20019 Barton Annamaria Agnes

6774 Barton Patricia Ann

A004086 Benson David William Richard
15979 Bergamaschi  Dorothy |

A005274 Berkeley Benjamin Arthur

11767 Berkeley Mitchel Raye

A005273 Berkeley Priscilla Diane

A003667 Blandov Katherine Maria

3455 Bolton Bertha Lynn

A000698 Bolton David Albert

18142 Bolton Jerry Kenneth

3454 Bolton Johanna

A000699 Bolton William Joseph

1762 Booth Arnold Glenn

11756 Booth Beatrice Cecilia

1764 Booth Bruce Arnold
A000700 Booth Christopher Steven

10964 Booth Douglas Kristean
A000701 Booth Dustin Conan

1766 Booth Edward Wilson
A006078 Booth Evelyn Mary Louise
12031 Booth Evelyn Yvonne

10962 Booth Geraldine
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A000461 Booth Jean Marie

A000702 Booth Jeannie Rose

A006657 Booth Kira Marie

12671 Booth Leslie Carle

A000462 Booth Lester Warren Jr
12672 Booth Michael John

A001449 Booth Michelle Miriam

1267 Booth Patricia Diane

12673 Booth Teri Lee

2574 Boyd Clyde H Jr
10914 Brendible Anita C

11764 Brendible Georgia Matilda

10136 Brendible Gerald Lyman

10912 Brendible Henry L

10135 Brendible Thomas C 1
10134 Brendible Thomas C Jr
9651 Burton Benjamin William Jr
6665 Buxton Arlene Clara

A002469 Buxton Gregory Thomas

15294 Byrd Irma Ruth

A005015 Byrd Sally Eunice

10966 Carmona Dawn Ariel

12340 Caspersen Laurie Ann

16218 Chalmers Beverly Ann

10345 Clark Carmella Eileen

10344 Clark Louise Winnifred

16327 Coe Jenifer Lynn

8295 Cook Marie Lillian

1265 Damus Freida Davis

10913 Darling Connie Diane

11315 Demmert Alan

A002605 Demmert Mary Eileen

7048 Didrickson Charmaine Ann

7046 Didrickson Dean P

7049 Didrickson Virginia Hester

3927 Dundas Baxter

9851 Dundas Charles Alfred

11757 Dundas Francis Gary Jr
11760 Dundas Frederick Charles

9850 Dundas George B Jr
10301 Dundas Harvey Gilbert

11759 Dundas Lenora Rachel

13543 Dundas Lisa Mae

15970 Dundas Theodore Harry Sr
R32375 Dunne Kathy Jean

5711 Edenshaw Arleen Rose

A005098 Edenshaw Dan Darrell
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5712
A005099
5713
14176
11325
11722
A006848
14200
4867
3925
A002473
A002685
A002686
3060
2065
A002005
A005152
A002006
3336
A002008
9849
9045
A006656
3059
A002010
9048
9050
A000476
9046
A006369
3923
A002017
A005168
A005170
9782
9781
1611
A005169
12083
9779
9786
2022
A001118
2025
2021
3337
A001119
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Edenshaw
Edenshaw
Edenshaw
Faber
Fawcett
Feak
Galles
Gibson
Gilmartin
Gilmartin
Gunyah
Gunyah
Gunyah
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guthrie
Haldane
Haven
Haven
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward

Jacqueline
Jordon
Ramona
Brian
Louie
Joseph
Latonya
Alie
Edward
Kristine
Edward
Frank
Mark
April
Beverly
Brenna
Brett
Bruce
Dorothy
Edna
Evelyn
Janet
Jody
Kathleen
Kenneth
Merle
Michael
Rebecca
Thomas
Anthony
Arlene
Faline
Aleasha
Ashley
Blaine
Byron
Carol
Chevalier
Delbert
Evelyn
Frank
Franklin
Franklin
Gwendolyn
Joann
Katharine
Martine

Ann
William S
Beth
Todd
Henry
James
Ann

M
Timothy
F
Walker
Edward
Gordon
Renee
Jean
Lynn
Colin

w

Rae
Claire
Kathrine
Margaret
Janice
Sandra

George Michael

Ross

John
Ruth
Frank
David
Virgina
Ann
Sheral
Samantha

Ann
Blake
Richard
Diane
Rufus
Buxton
Gordon
Alice
Marie
Lynn
Marie

Jr

Jr

Sr
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2024 Hayward Monte John

9776 Hayward Nancy Marie

9784 Hayward Randolph Bertram

A002019 Hayward Roger Barry

9777 Hayward Royce Leland

A001120 Hayward Trennis Jeffrey

9783 Hayward Trudi Renee

9778 Hayward Victoria Ann

15021 Henry Zola Irene

A009752 Hernandez Ann Marie

6620 Hewitt Catherine Frances

10176 Hollywood Micheal Lee

9093 Howard Carmen

13407 Hudson Carrol Phillip

11257 Hudson Clifford Godfrey

13406 Hudson Everett Fredrick

A005153 Hudson Gavin Rorik

10170 Hudson Judy Ann

A005154 Hudson Kyle Garrett

A002959 Hudson Laurie Gina

10278 Hudson Opal Julie

11256 Hudson Richard Phillip

A005155 Hudson Skyler Thomas

A001145 Jackson Leslie J Jr
2416 Jackson Leslie James Sr
12044 Johnson Arlene Mary

12047 Johnson Gerald Thomas

A006060 Johnson Jared Charles

A006061 Johnson Richelle Jean

3453 Kennedy Kehaunie Lynn

18656 King Desmond Ashton Hayward

9780 King Sandra Rose

A014007 Kostrometinoff ' Nickolas A

15180 Lang Thomas Edward I
6240 Lang Thomas Edward

15181 Lang William Nickolas  Kristovich

144 Laviolette Frederick Charles Jr
4357 Leask Daniel Edward

2062 Leask Ernest Frederick Sr
11253 Leask Joyce Beatrice

2063 Leask Thomas Raymond

2068 Leask Wilfred Charles

1612 Leasure Rhoda Marie

A001217 Leisholmn Alonzo Craig

A001218 Leisholmn Jody Janiece

9047 Leisholmn Lucione Joan
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15809 Littlefield Edward

15808 Littlefield Francis Charles

A006079 Littlefield Gerald Lawrence

A006080 Littlefield John Henry

14424E Littlefield Kathleen Louise

A005718 Littlefield Theodore A Jr
8792 Major John

2188 Marsden John \Y

18658 Marsden Talia Rae

12710 Martinez Gerald

12706 Martinez Harry w

12713 Martinez Marty John

12708 Martinez Raymond Roger

16212 May Dianne Kay

16216 May Eyvonne Blanche

16213 May Frederick Byron

A002153 McGilton Angelina Marie

10142 McGilton Freeman George Jr
A001290 McGilton Freeman George i
A002154 McGilton Harold Robert Jr
10140 McGilton Harold Robert

A002155 McGilton Lillian Darcy

10143 McGilton Marlene Doris

A001580 McGilton Michael Dave

A008220 McGilton Michael David Jr
A001415 McGilton Pamela Denise

14428 Mclntyre Gerald Montague

A005263 Mclntyre Marcella Annette

A006849 McKay Alex Robert

A006850 McKay Prudence Ann

A002601 McKeehan Diana Marie

15980 McKeehan June Alice

A002603 McKeehan Kevyn Eugene

A002602 McKeehan Roger Wade

9044 Michielssen Jeffrey E

14195 Mills Ronald Dale

A005270 Mills Sapphire Dawn

14419 Milne Andrea Cathrine

7047 Milton Alexandria A

11745 Milton Ellen Doris

A002160 Milton Kizzie Frances

A006465 Moran Jeffrey Thomas

6824 Nannauck Leonard Paul Jr
8775 Nathan Frederick Lloyd

8778 Nathan Nina Marie

8777 Nathan Peter William

8776 Nathan Roy Marius Jr
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A012736 Navarro Gina Lee

2728 Nelson Arlene Wanda

14456 Nelson Deanna May

A005016 Nelson Echo Dominique

10273 Nelson Lynette Joy

A000477 Nelson Rebecca Jane

10277 Nelson Steven Merle

A000501 Olin Dorothy H

A002177 Olin Stephanie Katherine

3518 Olofson George Dennis

16107 Patterson Anna Priscilla

12753 Patterson Robert Alexander

A006953 Potts Martin Hendley

6238 Reeve Corinne

12715 Reeve William Samuel

1606 Russell Jill Cecelia

16992 Russell Michael Allen Jr
A000280 Schoonover Ora Glade

1589 Scudero Bonnie Diane

1588 Scudero Jerry Alan

1587 Scudero Jim E

A003131 Scudero John Albert 1
1590 Scudero John Albert Jr
13257 Scudero Marcella Ann

1586 Scudero Marsha Ann

1585 Scudero Monica Ann

A003132 Scudero Shauna Rose

A003133 Scudero Summer Mellisa

8453 Smith Albert Gene

16214 Smith Berdine Charlotte

14687 Smith Jeanne Ellen

1125 Smith John William

12032 Starrish Edward George Jr
14454 Swanson Charles Obert Jr
12341 Taylor Donald Edward

12339 Taylor John Durdan

1153 Thompson Margaret S

A003205 Tompkins Donald Murray

A012586 Wagner April Rose

A012585 Wagner Dillon Quinn

10174 Wagner Eleanor Margaret

A006564 Wagner Louie Alexander 1
13685 Wagner Louis Alexander

A012584 Wagner Micah David

10173 Wagner Walter Herman

3054 Wellington Arthur Francis

3058 Wellington Bertrand \Y

11/18/2015 6 of 7



11/18/2015

CCID Number Mlddle Name

3056
3057
A006873
3051
A006607
A001416
A006874
10915
A012796
14023
2184
A001439
A007195
A001442
A012797
8719
8125
A012789
4376
A001389
A001758
A012511
12338
A001461
A001462
A001465
A001463
A001464
10963
10965
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Welllngton
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wilbur
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter

Buﬂey
George
Nicholas
Victor
Victor
Wendy
William
Renee
Bertha
Colby
Dennice
Donnelly
Elma
Garrett
Lucinda
Mary
Roger
Tyrel
Viril
Cheryl
Darrick
Paiton
Sandra
Darcy
Dawn
Derek
Didrick
Dustin
Judith
Michaelene

Henry
Booth
Charles
Charles

James
Carol
Urla
Howard
Diane
Jacob
Marie
Jason
Rebecca
Eileen
James
Dale
Dale
Ann
James
Jean
Stella
Elaine
Pacia
Anson
Clinton
Ryan
Mae

Jr

Jr
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